
Win This Tamiya MK2 Ford Escort Rally Bundle!

Ticket No. Name

3 Ross Meldrum

4 Ross Meldrum

5 Brian Smith

7 Dylan Hughes

8 Gordon Bickerton

9 Darren Smith

12 Owen Murphy

13 Andrew Fanning

14 Scott Crooks

15 Peter Saunders

16 Andrew Fanning

17 Natasha Laing

20 Craig Wood

23 Christopher Corrin

28 Kerry Hopkins

29 Owen Murphy

30 Mark Watkins

31 Peter Saunders

32 Phillip Monk

33 Ronnie Britton

34 Paul Edworthy

35 Andrew Lager

36 Mitchell Beard

37 Owen Murphy

38 John Ross

39 Jamie Kinsey

41 Joanne Cross

42 John Ross

43 Mark Aitchison

45 Aaron Busby

47 Peter Clarke

49 Ben Wilde

Ticket No. Name

50 Paul Edworthy

51 Mark Watkins

53 Daniel Sheridan

54 Andrew Fanning

55 Benjamin Smith

59 Christopher Corrin

60 Alex Carlin

61 Rebekah Beats

62 Chris Hooper

64 Alex Carlin

65 Natasha Laing

66 James Dix

67 James Herd

68 Peter Saunders

71 Justinn Haith

72 Jon Pavord

74 Jamie Kinsey

75 Mark Watkins

76 Ben Wilde

77 Richard Wood

79 Mitchell Beard

83 Michael Woodend

84 Alex Carlin

85 Brian Moss

87 Natasha Laing

89 Gordon Bickerton

91 Sean Vaughan

92 Daniel Sheridan

93 Steven Howcroft

95 Christopher Corrin

96 Andrew Lager

98 Graham Clipson

Ticket No. Name

99 Sean Vaughan

101 Jamie Kinsey

102 Michael Woodend

105 James Herd

106 Ross Meldrum

108 Mitchell Beard

109 Dale Randall

111 Dale Randall

112 Jamie Jones

113 Lee James Wright

114 James Herd

116 Colin Jackson

117 Scott Bell

119 Daniel Sheridan

121 Andrew Lager

123 Gordon Bickerton

Total: 80   •   Draw: September 24, 2025 9:30 pm Page 1 of 1


